राष्ट्रीय फैशन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, भुवनेश्वर NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR

No. 14316/NIFT/BBSR/Estt./Roster/2014/2/98

12.11.2021

आदेश / ORDER

Subject: Appointment of Liaison Officer for matters relating to Reservation for SCs/STs/OBCs/PWDs & EWSs in NIFT Bhubaneswar.

In continuation of this office order vide No. NIFT/BBSR/Estt./Order/2017/1438 dated 24.10.2017, it has been decided that the following Liaison Officers are appointed to represent & monitor the implementation of reservation policy for SC/ST/OBC/PWD & EWS in NIFT Bhubaneswar Campus:-

SI. No.	Name of Liaison Officer	Reservation Cell
	Dr. Santosh Kumar Tarai, Associate Professor	SC/ST/OBC/PWD
1. TES	Ms. Sobharani Lakra, Assistant Professor	EWS

They will discharge the duties and responsibilities as Liaison Officer as per relevant instructions issue from time to time.

(350)

(अजीत कुमार साहू / Ajit Kumar Sahu)

निदेशक / Director (I/c)

To

- 1. Dr. Santosh Kumar Tarai, Associate Professor, NIFT Bhubaneswar
- 2. Ms. Sobharani Lakra, Assistant Professor, NIFT Bhubaneswar

Copy to:

All CCs/Faculty/Staff members of NIFT Bhubaneswar Campus